
 

 

 

 

 

 
School Calendar 2022 - 2023 

 

 
School re-opens on Thursday 1st September 2022 

 
 
Halloween Mid-Term Monday 31st October to Friday 4th November 2022 

 (School re-opens on Monday 7th November)  

 
Christmas Holidays School will close at 12.00pm on Wednesday 21st December  

and re-open on Thursday 5th January 2023 
  

February Bank Holiday Monday 6th February 2023        
 
February Mid-Term  Thursday 16th February & Friday 17th February 2023 
    (School re-opens Monday 20th February) 

 
St. Patrick’s Day:  School closed on Friday 17th March 
 
Easter Holidays  School will close at 12.00pm on Friday 31st March 2023 and  

re-open on Monday 17th April 2023 
 
May Bank Holiday  School closed on Monday 1st May 2023 
 
June Mid Term Break  School closed on Monday 5th June to Friday 9th June 2023 
    (School re-opens Monday 12th June) 

 
 
School will close at 12.00pm for Summer Holidays on Friday 30th June 2023 
 
 

St. Louis Senior Primary School 
William’s Park 
Rathmines 
Dublin 6  
Telephone: 01-4976098 

 
 

                         Bunscoil San Lughaidh 
Páirc Liam 

Rathmaoinis 
Baile Átha Cliath 6 

Guthán: 01-4976098 

 

 

St. Louis Senior Primary School 
Founded 1940 

 

 

 


